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6000 SERIES

• �Designed for optimal performance when used with the Sidewinder EXM
• �Features electric actuators for precise pattern control from straight stream to wide fog
• �2.5” constant flow nozzle – straight stream, narrow fog (30°), or wide fog (90°)
• Offers ultra-wide flow range with quick-turn, locking, flow selector ring
• �Compatible with foam concentrate
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15/30/45/60/95/125/150/200/FLUSH
(60/120/170/250/360/500/550/750/FLUSH)

15/30/45/60/95/125/150/200/FLUSH
(60/120/170/250/360/500/550/750/FLUSH)

250/350/500/700/FLUSH
(1000/1350/2000/2700/FLUSH)

100
(6.89)

100
(6.89)

Effective Reach (Feet)
@ Highest Flow

Weight
(Lbs.) MODELPRESSURE

PSI (BAR)
FLOW RATES
GPM (LPM)

BASE
SIZE FIGURE

124

124

4.7

4.7

6000-200E

6000-200E

1

3

190 5.8 6000-700E 2


